GA?
ArRicA

Peotcys

Life-chaniging/ R MW Askham Bryan

conservation and
community projects

et te S @ College - Travel Plan

;

09/08/2020 Check in for your flight at the British Airways Check in Desk,
Leeds/Bradford Airport

Depart Leeds/Bradford Airport
Arrive London Heathrow, Terminal 5
Upon arrival please make your way to International Departures for your

onward flight

Depart London Heathrow

08:30

BA1341
10:00

11:15

BAO55
19:05

10/08/2020 Arrive Johannesburg International Airport, Terminal A

Upon arrival please clear immigration and collect your baggage to pass
through Customs

A member of the Gap Africa Projects ground team will meet you at
International Arrivals Hall and transfer to Welgevonden Game Reserve

Waterberg Wildlife & Veterinary Course (Vet Nurse Group) x 12 DAYS

07:05

08:00

22/08/2020 Today is the final day of your placement and you will be transferred to
Johannesburg Airport

Check in for your flight at the BA Check in Desk

Depart Johannesburg

11:00

BA056
19:20

23/08/2020 Arrive London Heathrow, terminal 5

Upon arrival please make your way to Domestic Departures for your
onward flight

Depart London Heathrow

Arrive Leeds/Bradford Airport

Important Travel Advice

Names and spellings.
It is crucial that they match what is printed on your passport. If there is a mistake this will need to be changed,

otherwise you may be refused travel.

Passport expiry date.
Your passport must be valid for at least 30 days beyond the intended return date to your country of origin. If

05:30

BA1340
08:20

09:20

you hold a passport other than a British citizen passport, you should seek more specific travel advice from your

embassy.

Passport Copies.
It is recommended that you take photocopies of your important documents and keep in a separate place.


http://www.gapafricaprojects.com/

