

Life-changing conservation and community projects that make a difference

# Askham Bryan College - Travel Plan

09/08/2020	Check in for your flight at the British Airways Check in Desk,	08:30
,,	Leeds/Bradford Airport	
		BA1341
	Depart Leeds/Bradford Airport	10:00
	Arrive London Heathrow, Terminal 5	11:15
	Upon arrival please make your way to International Departures for your onward flight	
	6	BA055
	Depart London Heathrow	19:05
10/08/2020	Arrive Johannesburg International Airport, Terminal A	07:05
	Upon arrival please clear immigration and collect your baggage to pass through Customs	
	A member of the Gap Africa Projects ground team will meet you at International Arrivals Hall and transfer to Welgevonden Game Reserve	08:00
	Waterberg Wildlife & Veterinary Course (Vet Nurse Group) x 12 DAYS	
22/08/2020	Today is the final day of your placement and you will be transferred to <b>Johannesburg</b> Airport	11:00
	Check in for your flight at the BA Check in Desk	
		BA056
	Depart Johannesburg	19:20
23/08/2020	Arrive London Heathrow, terminal 5	05:30
	Upon arrival please make your way to Domestic Departures for your onward flight	
	Depart London Heathrow	BA1340 08:20
	Arrive Leeds/Bradford Airport	09:20

## **Important Travel Advice**

### Names and spellings.

It is crucial that they match what is printed on your passport. If there is a mistake this will need to be changed, otherwise you may be refused travel.

### Passport expiry date.

Your passport must be valid for at least 30 days beyond the intended return date to your country of origin. If you hold a passport other than a British citizen passport, you should seek more specific travel advice from your embassy.

### Passport Copies.

It is recommended that you take photocopies of your important documents and keep in a separate place.